Sleek, reliable and
cost-efficient LED
lighting
SmartBright Road
The SmartBright road is ideal for new streets and for renovating existing installations,
this affordable range of lighting solutions combines clean, high-quality light with
significant energy savings and reduced maintenance.
Benefits

Ingress protection code IP66
Light Technical
Order Code Full Product Name
Light source
color
Correlated Color
Temperature (Nom) Luminous Flux
911401676507 BRP132 LED175/WW 140W
220-240V DM GM
Warm white 3000 K 17,500 lm
911401676207 BRP131 LED125/WW 100W
220-240V DM GM
Warm white 3000 K 12,500 lm
911401676307 BRP131 LED125/NW 100W 220-240V
DM GM
Neutral white 4000 K 12,500 lm
911401676407 BRP131 LED125/CW 100W 220-240V
DM GM
Cool white 5700 K 12,500 lm
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401676507 BRP132 LED175/WW 140W 220-240V DM GM 140 W
911401676207 BRP131 LED125/WW 100W 220-240V DM GM 100 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401676307 BRP131 LED125/NW 100W 220-240V DM GM 100 W
911401676407 BRP131 LED125/CW 100W 220-240V DM GM 100 W
SmartBright Road
© 2023 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or
completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance thereon. The
information presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any